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Name

Peyton May
Jenna Hanson
Briann Herinckx
Piper Wonderly
Aubrey Nolan

Name

Division |

Sharon Woods
Jessica McMahon
Katelyn Carlson
Olivia Leonhart
Mahrisa Paluck
Carla Hann
Division Il
Samantha Sandall
Layla Acuff
Dakota O'Loughlin
Shelly Mitchell
Cassandra Schrunk
Layla Acuff
Deanna Nelson
Isabelle Hefley
Mahrisa Paluck
Isabelle Hefley
Natalie Bessette
Courtney Berreth
Gracie Borntrager
Rayna Wurdinger
Cindy Westlund
Ricky Vita
Division Il

Niki Davila

Aspen Ruegger
Olivia Douglas
Sally Erickson
Aspen Ruegger
Jessica Nolan
Henniemar Schak
Alyssa Rudisil
Emma Belcher
Aumi Jochim
Emily Francisco
Ashley Hill
Kimber Joachim
Carol Wurdinger
Hailey Ferris

Horse's Name

RCA lkes Lil Sagehen (3pm)
High Rolling Frenchman (5pm)
Charlie (5pm)

Rio (7pm)

Pee Wee (7pm)

Horse's Name

Kimz Hucklebery Hank
Catty Cash Biankus

Rumor Is Im Famous

Eddie

MP Low And Behold "Lizzy"
RCA Sage Two Blue

Tipsy Lou

Flower Power

Vigorously

Jets Rollin Goldie

Jane

Ruby

A Biankus Breeze "Murphy"
SX Lea Leo Drift

Mai Tai Guy "Fry"
MSCashinFrenchman
Winner

Winridge Sierra

Shady Breeze

Texas Miss Sprat
ElectricGunsASmokin "Vinny"
TR Lions On Fire

Checkie Check "Mya"
Miss Petro

TMR Winning Edition
Spuds

Cole Hard Cash

Pee Wee

Bast Dam Fit "Royce"
R Dash Of Faith

Lucky Rose "Rosie"
Gotta Be Biankus
Chocolates Tuff Guy
Boons French Lady "Fame"
Ricky Bobby

GL Orphan Annie

THR HighlWannaBeOn

Time
17.592
18.293
20.522
47.844
59.311

Time Winnings
14.215 $243.66
14.497 $203.02

14.6 $162.41
14.616 $121.81
14.627 $81.20
14.709

14.787 $219.29
14.809 $182.72
14.817 $146.17
14.846 $109.63
14.877 $36.54
14.877 $36.54
14.889
14.932
15.006
15.033
15.059
15.118
15.152
15.153
15.165
15.19

15.216 $186.79
15.217 $155.65
15.242 $124.52
15.258 $93.39
15.263  $62.26
15.264
15.313
15.352
15.377
15.436
15.471
15.49
15.498
15.521
15.532
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Makiyah Stevens
Taylor Herinckx
Shelby Dunbar
Savannah Lehman
Lillyana Ingham
Division IV
Samantha Blackman
Katie Elliott
Jessica Nolan
Marla Jochim
Quinby Jensen
Tasha Ballstaedt
Katie Poole

Stacey Hardin
Angela Stevenson
Kaylee Combs
Paige Glennon
Sariana Casas
Steve Victor

Jade Ballstaedt
Ava Stone

Miah Krieger

Katie Habeck
Catchi DeVries
Penelope Ottosen
Lissa Vanderzanden
Brittany May

Sara Brinkman
Tabitha Ashland
Kylee Dowd
Maddie Pomeroy
Miah Krieger
Chayney Fitzgerald
Jacque Schumachar
Lauren Jacobs
Lindsay Taylor
Addison Westbrooks
Ricky Vita

Alexsis Williams
Kristen Whitehead
Ava Martin

Piper Jablonski

Name

Division |

Olivia Leonhart
Mahrisa Paluck
Samantha Sandall
Layla Acuff

Dakota O'Loughlin
Shelly Mitchell
Cassandra Schrunk
Layla Acuff

Hollywoods Little Miss
Jets Double Good "Jet"
Sheza Dun Girl

Eyes A Gator

Tonimias Too Cute King "Ella"

Two Bardrinks A Jack
Colonel

Rush

OS Flashn Dueces
Yello Goldseeker
Smooch

Bias Judge

Eyesa Biankus Blurr "Lucy'
Enchanted Starlight
Kahlua

]

Dandee DocBar
Famous Beauty Queen
Easy Ride

Surfers Dreamer

PJ

Shiloh Rose (5pm)
Diamond

Leos Smoken Penny
CantQuestionMyFame
Chickadee Dommand
TW Smoke N Kool
Roxie

Dats A French Bo
Sheez Sucha Diva (7pm)
BA Bandit

Stuey

Versace

High Brows Chicken

A Classic Dreamz
Falcons Judge Rules
Sleety

Shiners Little Dot
Marthas Son Of A Gun
VS Ima SixShooter (7pm)
Native Bueno Badger

Horse's Name

Eddie

MP Low And Behold "Lizzy"
Tipsy Lou

Flower Power

Vigorously

Jets Rollin Goldie

Jane

Ruby

15.536
15.579
15.607
15.637
15.698

15.809
15.84
15.874
15.879
15.897
15.93
15.948
15.956
15.988
16.032
16.033
16.056
16.072
16.218
16.984
17.247
17.271
17.566
17.835
18.366
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time

Time

14.616
14.627
14.787
14.809
14.817
14.846
14.877
14.877

$162.42
$135.35
$108.28
$81.21
$54.14

Winnings

$136.34
$119.27
$85.19



Deanna Nelson
Mahrisa Paluck
Division Il
Courtney Berreth

2 Gracie Borntrager

Cindy Westlund
Niki Davila
Aspen Ruegger
Sally Erickson
Aspen Ruegger
Jessica Nolan
Alyssa Rudisil
Emma Belcher
Kimber Joachim
Taylor Herinckx
Division Il
Lillyana Ingham

2 Samantha Blackman

Jessica Nolan
Tasha Ballstaedt
Stacey Hardin
Angela Stevenson
Paige Glennon
Division IV

Jade Ballstaedt

2 Miah Krieger

Brittany May

Jacque Schumachar

Lauren Jacobs
Ava Martin
Miah Krieger
Lindsay Taylor

Youth 1st Race

Name
Division |
Samantha Sandall

2 Layla Acuff

Isabelle Hefley
Ava Martin
Aspen Ruegger
Olivia Douglas
Aspen Ruegger
Caylee Teeters
Division Il
Emma Belcher

2 AumiJochim

Makiyah Stevens
Taylor Herinckx
Shelby Dunbar
Layla Acuff
Lillyana Ingham
Division Il

A Biankus Breeze "Murphy"
Mai Tai Guy "Fry"

Winridge Sierra

Shady Breeze
ElectricGunsASmokin "Vinny"
Checkie Check "Mya"
Miss Petro

Spuds

Cole Hard Cash

Pee Wee

R Dash Of Faith

Lucky Rose "Rosie"
Ricky Bobby

Jets Double Good "Jet"

Tonimias Too Cute King "Ella"
Two Bardrinks A Jack

Rush

Smooch

Eyesa Biankus Blurr "Lucy"
Enchanted Starlight

U

Easy Ride

PJ

Chickadee Dommand
Versace

High Brows Chicken

VS Ima SixShooter (7pm)
BA Bandit

A Classic Dreamz

Horse's Name

Tipsy Lou

Flower Power

SX Lea Leo Drift

VS Ima SixShooter (7pm)
Miss Petro

TMR Winning Edition
Cole Hard Cash

Peppers Last Dude "Chex" (5pm)

Lucky Rose "Rosie"

Gotta Be Biankus
Hollywoods Little Miss

Jets Double Good "Jet"
Sheza Dun Girl

Shortcake (5pm)

Tonimias Too Cute King "Ella"

14.889
15.006

15.118
15.152
15.165
15.216
15.217
15.258
15.263
15.264
15.352
15.377
15.498
15.579

15.698
15.809
15.874

15.93
15.956
15.988
16.033

16.218

17.247
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time

Time

14.787
14.809
14.932
15.066
15.217
15.242
15.263
15.281

15.377
15.436
15.536
15.579
15.607
15.687
15.698

$122.69
$107.35
$76.68

$104.53
$91.44
$65.31

$124.97
$102.23

Winnings

$81.90
$54.60

$73.72
$49.13



1 Zoey Dean
Division IV

1 Ava Stone

2 Miah Krieger
Katie Habeck
Penelope Ottosen
Carrie Woods
Miah Krieger
Chayney Fitzgerald
Piper Jablonski
Kylee Dowd
Alexsis Williams

Youth 2nd Race

Name
Division |

1 Samantha Sandall
Layla Acuff
Ava Martin
Aspen Ruegger
Aspen Ruegger
Caylee Teeters
Division Il

1 Emma Belcher
Taylor Herinckx
Lillyana Ingham
Division Il

1 Zoey Dean
Division IV

1 Miah Krieger
Miah Krieger

Senior 1st Race

Name
Division |

1 Shelly Mitchell
Deanna Nelson
Division Il

1 Marla Jochim
Division IV
Tabitha Ashland

Senior 2nd Race
Name
Division |
1 Shelly Mitchell
Deanna Nelson

Novice 4D 1st Race
Name
Division |
1 Ashley Hill
Maddie Pomeroy

Iris (3pm)

Surfers Dreamer

PJ

Shiloh Rose (5pm)

Leos Smoken Penny
Krogs Badger Doc (5pm)
BA Bandit

Stuey

Native Bueno Badger
Dats A French Bo
Shiners Little Dot

Horse's Name

Tipsy Lou

Flower Power

VS Ima SixShooter (7pm)

Miss Petro

Cole Hard Cash

Peppers Last Dude "Chex" (5pm)
Lucky Rose "Rosie"

Jets Double Good "Jet"

Tonimias Too Cute King "Ella"

Iris (3pm)

PJ

BA Bandit
Horse's Name

Jets Rollin Goldie
A Biankus Breeze "Murphy"

OS Flashn Dueces

Roxie

Horse's Name

Jets Rollin Goldie

A Biankus Breeze "Murphy"
Horse's Name

Boons French Lady "Fame"
Sheez Sucha Diva (7pm)

15.853 $104.65

16.984
17.247
17.269
17.835
18.681
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time

$54.60
$36.40

Time Winnings
14.787
14.809
15.066
15.217
15.263
15.281

$63.00

15.377
15.579
15.698

$56.70

15.853

$48.30

17.247
no time

$42.00

Time

Winnings

14.846
14.889

$40.74

15.879  $29.26

no time

Time Winnings

14.846
14.889

$35.00

Time

Winnings

15.619
15.698

$54.89



Madalyn Meuser
Division Il

1 Kianna Fox
Division IV

1 Lissa Vanderzanden
Ember Mann-Echols
Carrie Woods
Mallory Dean

Novice 4D 2nd Race
Name
Division |
1 Lissa Vanderzanden
Division IV
Mallory Dean

OBRA Open 1st Race
Name
Miah Krieger
Lindsay Taylor

OBRA Open 2nd Race
Name
Miah Krieger
Lindsay Taylor

OBRA 3500 1st Race

Name

Cassandra Schrunk
Gracie Borntrager
Niki Davila

Taylor Herinckx
Lillyana Ingham
Angela Stevenson
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OBRA 3500 2nd Race

Name

Cassandra Schrunk
Gracie Borntrager
Niki Davila

Taylor Herinckx
Lillyana Ingham
Angela Stevenson
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OBRA 1000 1st Race
Name
1 Amberleigh Moore
2 Carla Hann
3 Mahrisa Paluck
4 Emma Belcher
Brittany May

OBRA 1000 2nd Race

Bella Mia (3pm)
Pache (5pm)

CantQuestionMyFame
Gwen (3pm)

Krogs Badger Doc (5pm)
Sangria (3pm)

Horse's Name
CantQuestionMyFame

Sangria (3pm)

Horse's Name
BA Bandit
A Classic Dreamz

Horse's Name
BA Bandit
A Classic Dreamz

Horse's Name

Jane

Shady Breeze

Checkie Check "Mya"

Jets Double Good "Jet"
Tonimias Too Cute King "Ella"
Enchanted Starlight

Horse's Name

Jane

Shady Breeze

Checkie Check "Mya"

Jets Double Good "Jet"
Tonimias Too Cute King "Ella"
Enchanted Starlight

Horse's Name

Lion In Jules (3pm)
RCA Sage Two Blue
Mai Tai Guy "Fry"
Lucky Rose "Rosie"
Chickadee Dommand

15.814

16.171

18.366
18.965
20.466
no time

Time

18.366

no time

Time
no time
no time

Time
no time
no time

Time
14.877
15.152
15.216
15.579
15.698
15.988

Time
14.877
15.152
15.216
15.579
15.698
15.988

Time
14.53
14.709
15.006
15.377
no time

$49.06

$36.05

Winnings

$35.00

Winnings

Winnings

Winnings
$63.00
$42.00

Winnings
$63.00
$42.00

Winnings
$52.50
$35.00



Name
1 Amberleigh Moore
2 Mabhrisa Paluck
3 Emma Belcher
Brittany May

OBRA 500 1st Race

Name

Jade Ballstaedt
Marla Jochim
Tasha Ballstaedt
Brittany Ross
Malorie Patton
Catchi DeVries
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OBRA 500 2nd Race
Name
1 Jade Ballstaedt
2 Tasha Ballstaedt
3 Brittany Ross
4 Malorie Patton

Horse's Name

Lion In Jules (3pm)
Mai Tai Guy "Fry"
Lucky Rose "Rosie"
Chickadee Dommand

Horse's Name

Strawpollo (3pm)

OS Flashn Dueces

Tivios Black Moon Rising "Moon"
Rainbow Arc (5pm)

French Mia If U Can (7pm)
Diamond

Horse's Name

Strawpollo (3pm)

Tivios Black Moon Rising "Moon"
Rainbow Arc (5pm)

French Mia If U Can (7pm)

Time
14.53
15.006
15.377
no time

Time
15.374
15.879
16.449
16.462
16.807
17.566

Time
15.374
16.449
16.462
16.807

Winnings
$42.00
$28.00

Winnings
$63.00
$42.00

Winnings
$42.00
$28.00



